Surname

Bacon
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baldwin
Ball
Bancroft
Banks
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barber
Barefield
Barefield
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barnett
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Barrett
Barrow
Barry
Barton
Barton
Barton
Barwick
Basinger
Bates
Battle
Battle
Baugh
Baughn
Baxter
Baxter
Baxter
Baxter
Beachman
Beachman
Beal
Beard

Box 2

Other names

Mary A.

A.B.

George Albon
Mrs. Sarah J.
W. W.

Maude L.
James J.
William

Emily C.
Ralph Monroe
Annie L.
G.W.

H.B.

James
Robert

S. M.

Sarah
Jemima
Jeremiah
Bedford
Caroline

E. F., Mrs.
Jeremiah
Lewis
Margaret Ann
Nathan
Nettie

Zillah A.
Barbara
Benjamin H.
Charles M., Mae Allen

Jane Ann, John Isaiah, James L. R, Anna N. D.
Martha A., Mary L., William S. P., Edward B.

David C. Sr.
Joe M.
Florence Long, Mrs.
Nianna
Rebecca
Emma, Mrs.
Elizabeth G.
Lucy

Annie

Milton A.
Durward Frank
Preston
James

Mary

Mary

Thomas W.
Ernest E.
Ernest E.
Zephaniah
Moses

Inclusive
dates
1941-1942
1923-1924
1915-1916
1920-1921
1908-1911
1966-1968
1968-1970
1970-1976
1971-1974
1947-1948
1887
1845-1847
1956
1964
1898-1902
1884-1885
1917
1849
1852-1855
1936
1853-8165
1850-1853
1850-1852
1859-1866
1845
1907-1908
1824
1924-1832
-852
1823-1825
1939
1858-1863
1959-1961
1826-1829
1939-1940
1853-1860
1853-1860
1900
1893-1898
1920
1832-1833
1871
1910
1914
1969-1971
1954
1854-1856
1954
1932
1832
1870-1889
1885-1911
1845-1857
1930-1958
1930-1958
1832-1841
1838-1840

Folder# Type

1 Estate
Estate
3 Estate
4 Estate
5 Estate
6 Estate
7 Estate
8 Estate
9 Gdn
10 Gdn
11 Estate
12 Estate
13 Esate
14 Estate
15 Gdn
16 Estate
17 Estate
18 Estate
19 Estate
20 Estate
21 Estate
22 Estate
23 Estate
24 Estate
25 Estate
26 Estate
27 Estate
28 Estate
29 Gdn
30 Estate
31 Estate
32 Gdn
33 Gdn
34 Estate
35 Gdn
36 Gdn
36 Gdn
37 Estate
38 Estate
39 Estate
40 Gdn
41 Estate
42 Estate
43 Estate
44 Estate
45 Estate
46 Estate
47 Estate
48 Estate
49 Estate
50 Estate
51 Estate
52 Estate
53 Gdn
54 Gdn
55 Estate
56 Estate

# of sheets

6
59
22
20
52

216
185
161
83
36
14

9
19
20
26
51
68

1

6

110

2

11
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Bearden
Bearden
Beasley
Becker
Becker
Becker

Aaron

Aaron

James, Malinda, Lindsey
Caroline V.

J.H.

J.H.

1845-1849
1890-1892
1855-1856
1964-1975
1930-1932
1940-1941

57
58
59
60
61
62

Estate
Estate
Gdn
Gdn/Estate
Gdn
Estate

37
31

109

81



